
MES ACUMUL MES ACUMUL MES ACUMUL MES ACUMUL
OCTUBRE 17 80,050 -6,907 20,655 20,655 13,748 13,748 OCTUBRE 18 121,748 -8,669 26,744 26,744 18,075 18,075
NOVIEMBRE 17 84,917 4,867 7,879 28,534 12,746 26,494 NOVIEMBRE 18 141,428 19,680 11,237 37,981 30,917 48,992
DICIEMBRE 17 95,451 10,534 9,074 37,608 19,608 46,102 DICIEMBRE 18 147,251 5,823 17,156 55,137 22,979 71,971
ENERO 18 107,268 11,817 9,679 47,287 21,496 67,598 ENERO 19 147,309 0,058 19,188 74,325 19,246 91,217
FEBRERO 18 118,252 10,984 11,672 58,959 22,656 90,254 FEBRERO 19 150,604 3,295 22,213 96,538 25,508 116,725
MARZO 18 220,096 101,844 18,559 77,518 120,403 210,657 MARZO 19 131,588 -19,016 34,282 130,820 15,266 131,991
ABRIL 18 242,779 22,683 39,092 116,610 61,775 272,432 ABRIL 19 161,772 30,184 26,428 157,248 56,612 188,603
MAYO 18 231,911 -10,868 43,347 159,957 32,479 304,911 MAYO 19 144,394 -17,378 41,727 198,975 24,349 212,952
JUNIO 18 222,896 -9,015 39,857 199,814 30,842 335,753 JUNIO 19 114,242 -30,152 45,496 244,471 15,344 228,296
JULIO 18 181,748 -41,148 54,766 254,580 13,618 349,371 JULIO 19 84,841 -29,401 41,470 285,941 12,069 240,365
AGOSTO 18 146,730 -35,018 51,834 306,414 16,816 366,187 AGOSTO 19 65,636 -19,205 32,808 318,749 13,603 253,968
SEPTIEMBRE 18 130,417 -16,313 34,842 341,256 18,529 384,716 SEPTIEMBRE 19 108,690 43,054 24,931 343,680 67,985 321,953

VERTIDO DE POZOS EN CABECERA

MES ACUMUL MES ACUMUL MES ACUMUL MES ACUMUL
OCTUBRE 17 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 OCTUBRE 18 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000
NOVIEMBRE 17 0,000 0,000 0,165 0,165 0,165 0,165 NOVIEMBRE 18 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000
DICIEMBRE 17 0,000 0,000 0,480 0,645 0,480 0,645 DICIEMBRE 18 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000
ENERO 18 0,000 0,000 0,693 1,338 0,693 1,338 ENERO 19 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000
FEBRERO 18 0,000 0,000 0,663 2,001 0,663 2,001 FEBRERO 19 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000
MARZO 18 0,000 0,000 0,680 2,681 0,680 2,681 MARZO 19 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000
ABRIL 18 0,000 0,000 0,000 2,681 0,000 2,681 ABRIL 19 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000
MAYO 18 0,000 0,000 0,612 3,293 0,612 3,293 MAYO 19 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000
JUNIO 18 0,000 0,000 1,065 4,358 1,065 4,358 JUNIO 19 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000
JULIO 18 0,000 0,000 0,981 5,339 0,981 5,339 JULIO 19 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000
AGOSTO 18 0,000 0,000 0,684 6,023 0,684 6,023 AGOSTO 19 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000
SEPTIEMBRE 18 0,000 0,000 0,646 6,669 0,646 6,669 SEPTIEMBRE 19 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000

CUENCA DEL SEGURA (NETO)

MES ACUMUL MES ACUMUL MES ACUMUL MES ACUMUL
OCTUBRE 17 80,050 -6,907 20,655 20,655 13,748 13,748 OCTUBRE 18 121,748 -8,669 26,744 26,744 18,075 18,075
NOVIEMBRE 17 84,917 4,867 7,714 28,369 12,581 26,329 NOVIEMBRE 18 141,428 19,680 11,237 37,981 30,917 48,992
DICIEMBRE 17 95,451 10,534 8,594 36,963 19,128 45,457 DICIEMBRE 18 147,251 5,823 17,156 55,137 22,979 71,971
ENERO 18 107,268 11,817 8,986 45,949 20,803 66,260 ENERO 19 147,309 0,058 19,188 74,325 19,246 91,217
FEBRERO 18 118,252 10,984 11,009 56,958 21,993 88,253 FEBRERO 19 150,604 3,295 22,213 96,538 25,508 116,725
MARZO 18 220,096 101,844 17,879 74,837 119,723 207,976 MARZO 19 131,588 -19,016 34,282 130,820 15,266 131,991
ABRIL 18 242,779 22,683 39,092 113,929 61,775 269,751 ABRIL 19 161,772 30,184 26,428 157,248 56,612 188,603
MAYO 18 231,911 -10,868 42,735 156,664 31,867 301,618 MAYO 19 144,394 -17,378 41,727 198,975 24,349 212,952
JUNIO 18 222,896 -9,015 38,792 195,456 29,777 331,395 JUNIO 19 114,242 -30,152 45,496 244,471 15,344 228,296
JULIO 18 181,748 -41,148 53,785 249,241 12,637 344,032 JULIO 19 84,841 -29,401 41,470 285,941 12,069 240,365
AGOSTO 18 146,730 -35,018 51,150 300,391 16,132 360,164 AGOSTO 19 65,636 -19,205 32,808 318,749 13,603 253,968
SEPTIEMBRE 18 130,417 -16,313 34,196 334,587 17,883 378,047 SEPTIEMBRE 19 108,690 43,054 24,931 343,680 67,985 321,953

TRASVASE

MES ACUMUL MES ACUMUL MES ACUMUL MES ACUMUL
OCTUBRE 17 43,789 -1,545 3,702 3,702 2,157 2,157 OCTUBRE 18 73,711 -10,378 10,880 10,880 0,502 0,502
NOVIEMBRE 17 39,391 -4,398 4,683 8,385 0,285 2,442 NOVIEMBRE 18 84,670 10,959 9,864 20,744 20,823 21,325
DICIEMBRE 17 41,983 2,592 -2,282 6,103 0,310 2,752 DICIEMBRE 18 96,963 12,293 8,916 29,660 21,209 42,534
ENERO 18 42,911 0,928 -0,635 5,468 0,293 3,045 ENERO 19 114,431 17,468 12,233 41,893 29,701 72,235
FEBRERO 18 41,577 -1,334 1,601 7,069 0,267 3,312 FEBRERO 19 143,216 28,785 11,991 53,884 40,776 113,011
MARZO 18 43,527 1,950 -1,652 5,417 0,298 3,610 MARZO 19 169,459 26,243 21,402 75,286 47,645 160,656
ABRIL 18 53,542 10,015 6,196 11,613 16,211 19,821 ABRIL 19 190,401 20,942 7,841 83,127 28,783 189,439
MAYO 18 80,278 26,736 10,138 21,751 36,874 56,695 MAYO 19 187,991 -2,410 22,318 105,445 19,908 209,347
JUNIO 18 97,539 17,261 17,738 39,489 34,999 91,694 JUNIO 19 178,829 -9,162 29,670 135,115 20,508 229,855
JULIO 18 82,055 -15,484 33,264 72,753 17,780 109,474 JULIO 19 165,998 -12,831 41,852 176,967 29,021 258,876
AGOSTO 18 78,631 -3,424 33,212 105,965 29,788 139,262 AGOSTO 19 144,077 -21,921 43,223 220,190 21,302 280,178
SEPTIEMBRE 18 84,089 5,458 34,976 140,941 40,434 179,696 SEPTIEMBRE 19 159,151 15,074 9,684 229,874 24,758 304,936
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